
D U T C H  A V I A T I O N  S O C I E T YD U T C H  A V I A T I O N  S O C I E T Y

432
May 2015

Frisian Flag 2015
RAF Chinooks
Big Stick deploys
LIMA 2015



T-38 67-14844 at Randolph AFB (04 November 2014, Joris Termorshuizen)

T-6-II 01-3622 at Wichita Falls Municipal Airport, also known as Sheppard AFB (7 November 2014, 
Joris Termorshuizen)

T-1 92-0332 Randolph (TX) (4 November 2014, Joris Termorshuizen)
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04-4135	 C-17A	 437th AW	 17 RCH129
06-6167	 C-17A	 436th AW	 17 RCH301
07-7170	 C-17A	 436th AW	 RCH128
07-7175	 C-17A	 436th AW	 RCH127
09-9208	 C-17A	 437th AW	 17 RCH970
91-0335/LN	 F-15E	 494th FS	 Eagle01
91-0604/LN	 F-15E	 494th FS	 Eagle02
89-2178/AV	 F-16DG	 510th FS	 Buzzard51/61
90-0796/AV	 F-16DG	 510th FS	 Buzzard52/62

17.	147/XS	 TBM-700A	 ET00.060	 18 CTM3816
87-0035	 C-5M	 436th AW	 24 RCH559
87-0121	 KC-10A	 305th AMW	 18 RCH741
02-1101	 C-17A	 437th AW	 18 RCH981
03-3122	 C-17A	 437th AW	 18 RCH587
06-6165	 C-17A	 436th AW	 20 RCH125/586
07-7175	 C-17A	 436th AW	 19 RCH127
08-8197	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 RCH696
09-9212	 C-17A	 437th AW	 RCH105
10-0213	 C-17A	 437th AW	 18 RCH372/506
91-0416/SP	 F-16CM	 480th FS	 * Weasel01
96-0080/SP	 F-16CM	 480th FS	 * Weasel02
91-0481/SP	 F-16DM	 480th FS	 *

18.	ZE395	 BAe125 CC3	 32(TR)sq	 RRR1444
01(bk)	 An-30	 Russian AF	 * OSY33F
85-0002	 C-5M	 436th AW	 19 RCH464
86-0013	 C-5M	 436th AW	 20 RCH448
86-0037	 KC-10A	 60th AMW	 19 RCH895
87-0121	 KC-10A	 305th AMW	 21 RCH741
93-0601	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 19 RCH192
97-0046	 C-17A	 437th AW	 20 RCH111
01-0188	 C-17A	 137th AS NY ANG	 19 RCH151
01-0192	 C-17A	 137th AS NY ANG	 19 RCH047
01-0193	 C-17A	 437th AW	 19 RCH256
03-3123	 C-17A	 437th AW	 19 RCH130
04-4135	 C-17A	 437th AW	 19 RCH129
06-6160	 C-17A	 60th AMW	 RCH166
07-7170	 C-17A	 436th AW	 19 RCH128
09-9212	 C-17A	 437th AW	 19 RCH460
10-0213	 C-17A	 437th AW	 19 RCH506/390
84-00488	 C-12T-3	 E/52nd AVN	 Duke46
91-00516	 RC-12X	 1st MI Bn	 * Argus28

19.	01	 C-17A	 HAW	 20 Bartok09
87-0038	 C-5B	 337th AS AFRC	 20 RCH116
91-00516	 RC-12X	 1st MI Bn	 * Argus42
94-0066	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 04/04 RCH326/615
04-4129	 C-17A	 437th AW	 20 RCH964
05-5141	 C-17A	 729th AS AFRC	 20 RCH117
06-6160	 C-17A	 60th AMW	 20 RCH166
10-0213	 C-17A	 437th AW	 21 RCH390
10-0217	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 20 RCH156
10-0220	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 21 RCH741/473
10-0221	 C-17A	 437th AW	 20 RCH405
10-0223	 C-17A	 437th AW	 20 RCH487/521

20.	01	 C-17A	 HAW	 21 Bartok09
85-0005	 C-5M	 436th AW	 23 RCH826
95-0107	 C-17A	 437th AW	 21 RCH161
04-4128	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 21 RCH297/488
07-7187	 C-17A	 437th AW	 21 RCH380
10-0223	 C-17A	 437th AW	 21 RCH521/498
166377	 C-37B	 VR-1	 Racer98

21.	86-0021	 C-5B	 337th AS AFRC	 RCH108
87-0121	 KC-10A	 305th AMW	 25 RCH741
90-0532	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 22 RCH240
94-0069	 C-17A	 167th AS WV ANG	 23 RCH466
00-0176	 C-17A	 155th AS TN ANG	 24 RCH808/665
00-0180	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 22 RCH857
04-4128	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 22 RCH488
04-4129	 C-17A	 437th AW	 22 RCH595
05-5141	 C-17A	 729th AS AFRC	 22 RCH117
07-7187	 C-17A	 437th AW	 23 RCH380
10-0213	 C-17A	 437th AW	 23 RCH390
165159/CW	 C-130T	 VR-54	 25 CNV3522

22.	86-0013	 C-5M	 436th AW	 RCH448
87-0031	 C-5B	 337th AS AFRC	 23 RCH581
02-1101	 C-17A	 437th AW	 23 RCH639
04-4128	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 23 RCH488

10-0222	 C-17A	 437th AW	 23 RCH484/518
10-0223	 C-17A	 437th AW	 23 RCH498
01-0041	 C-40B	 1st AS	 SAM748
11-5748	 C-130J-30	 19th AW	 dep after tdy Lion930
58-0094	 KC-135T	 92nd/141st ARW	 23 RCH546

23.	08(bl)	 C-27J	 Lithuanian AF	 LYF274
85-0005	 C-5M	 436th AW	 27 RCH826/482
95-0107	 C-17A	 437th AW	 24 RCH161
01-0194	 C-17A	 729th AS AFRC	 24 RCH404
07-7187	 C-17A	 437th AW	 24 RCH380
10-0213	 C-17A	 437th AW	 24 RCH390
10-0220	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 25 RCH473/625
10-0222	 C-17A	 437th AW	 25 RCH518
161530	 C-9B	 VR-61	 24 Lobo01

24.	84-0189	 KC-10A	 305th AMW	 25 RCH469
99-0059	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 RCH191
04-4135	 C-17A	 437th AW	 25 RCH806
09-9208	 C-17A	 437th AW	 25 RCH963/541
10-0223	 C-17A	 437th AW	 26 RCH498
63-8021/D	 KC-135R	 351st ARS	 25 Quid79

25.	1x	 C-160D	 LTG61	 GAF039
	 T.10-09/31-06	 C-130H	 Ala 31	 27 AME3106/05
	 81-0945/DM+1	A-10C	 354th FS	 * Hawg01/02

86-0020	 C-5M	 436th AW	 27 RCH482/826
87-0031	 C-5B	 337th AS AFRC	 26 RCH581
00-0176	 C-17A	 155th AS TN ANG	 26 RCH665
01-0188	 C-17A	 137th AS NY ANG	 26 RCH526
02-1101	 C-17A	 437th AW	 RCH710
02-1104	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 26 RCH870
04-4135	 C-17A	 437th AW	 26 RCH806
04-4136	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 26 RCH599
10-0222	 C-17A	 437th AW	 26 RCH518
63-8021/D	 KC-135R	 351st ARS	 26 Quid79

26.	101	 Falcon 10MER	 57S	 FNY5560
	 1x	 C-160D	 LTG61	 GAF039

93-0602	 C-17A	 437th AW	 27 RCH328
00-0178	 C-17A	 729th AS AFRC	 27 RCH865
03-3123	 C-17A	 437th AW	 27 RCH795
10-0223	 C-17A	 437th AW	 27 RCH498/382
63-8021/D	 KC-135R	 351st ARS	 27 Quid79/51

27.	T.10-09/31-06	 C-130H	 Ala 31	 AME3105/06
84-0061	 C-5M	 436th AW	 28 RCH561
97-0041	 C-17A	 437th AW	 28 RCH800
00-0180	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 28 RCH775
04-4128	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 RCH538
06-6163	 C-17A	 60th AMW	 28 RCH971
06-6166	 C-17A	 436th AW	 28 RCH114
09-9206	 C-17A	 437th AW	 28 RCH708/269
10-0220	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 29 RCH237/365
10-0223	 C-17A	 437th AW	 28 RCH382
97-00105	 UC-35A	 52nd AVN	 Duke52

28.	85-0028	 KC-10A	 305th AMW	 29 RCH335
00-0178	 C-17A	 729th AS AFRC	 29 RCH865
01-0192	 C-17A	 137th AS NY ANG	 29 RCH969
04-4135	 C-17A	 437th AW	 29 RCH589
06-6165	 C-17A	 436th AW	 RCH544
07-7189	 C-17A	 437th AW	 29 RCH119
09-9205	 C-17A	 437th AW	 29 RCH976
61-2670/OF	 OC-135B	 55th Wg	 06 OSY12T/42T
163591/RU	 KC-130T	 VR-55	 29 CNV6523

29.	86-0020	 C-5M	 436th AW	 03 RCH826
92-3292	 C-17A	 437th AW	 RCH639
03-3123	 C-17A	 437th AW	 30 RCH820
04-4128	 C-17A	 305th AMW	 30 RCH538
07-7180	 C-17A	 437th AW	 30 RCH257
07-7188	 C-17A	 437th AW	 30 RCH208
09-9206	 C-17A	 437th AW	 30 RCH269
09-9207	 C-17A	 437th AW	 30 RCH436
10-0220	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 30 RCH365

30.	85-0008	 C-5M	 436th AW	 31 RCH317
86-0013	 C-5M	 436th AW	 01 RCH805
93-0602	 C-17A	 437th AW	 31 RCH150
97-0041	 C-17A	 437th AW	 31 RCH800
00-0180	 C-17A	 62nd AW	 31 RCH775
01-0192	 C-17A	 137th AS NY ANG	 05 RCH969/710
03-3124	 C-17A	 437th AW	 01 RCH735








































































































































































